07 Mart 2022 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

GANYAN(1) 4,55 t, 1. 6'L1 GANYAN(4/8/3/1/7/1) :5.206,94 b, 1. 5'LI GANYAN(8/3/1/7/1) :541,99 +, IKiLi(1/2) 9,35 +, SIRALI IKiLi(1/2) :17,85 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/2/4) 47,55 £, PLASE(1) 3,25
+, PLASE(2) :1,80 4, PLASE IKIiLi(1/2) :5,30 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/4) :16,80 4, PLASE IKILi(2/4) 44,00 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(1/2/4/3/10) :1.600,24 4, 5. CIFTE(7/1) 68,80 ©

Atismi
BILIRKISI(1)
GUMUSKESEN(2)
BABAMERCAN(4)
ASRASYAD(3)
YILMAZ HOCA(10)
OZERDING(7)
BOZTEPEBEYi(5)
WINTER FELL(8)
UCAUGA(13)
YAVAGBEYi(9)
SIRINMSIRIN(11)
OLGAG TAY(12)

OGLUMKAYRA®B)

Yas
S5yaa

8yka
byaa
7yaa
Byaa
8yda
9yaa
Syaa
Syaa
5yka
Syak
4yka

9yaa

Yans Sonuglarn

SARTLI 4/DHOW

1.)45500 &
1)7.849 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - SIPSEVDI

KAIZBERT (RU) - ZARFKIZ
SANCAKBEY| - NURSZKAN
ATAKANKAYA - SIVEREK YILDZI
KARA YAGIZ - SAFICAN
GOBAKBEY - KANDEMIRKTZI
SIMSEGINOGLU - SIBELCE
KAIZBERT (RU) - SONGULHATUN
UGANBEY - NEHABER

UGANBEY - KINALIGELIN
ONURKAAN - VEVHBE

MAGRIP- KEBIR GUZAL

Siklet
59,6

59,5
56,5
56,5
54,5
56,5
54,5
53,5
54,5
56,5
54,5
53

54,5

218200 ¢
2)3.140 ¢

Jokey
F.YARDIVCI

MDOGAN
NALTIN
MAVSAR
AGANKAYA
I.AKYAVWUZ
H.ALTUNDAG
MISIK
H.SARIDAL
MAHSUN TURAN
H.LAKKAYA
Y.GELIKBAS

E.AKKILIC

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Sahip
FUA CANLIKA

CET. ARSLAN
AHM CELIK
AL GELIK
HUS. GELIK
A HAK. TURKVEN
YAK. KAYA
MUS. OZKAN
FEH. DEMR
BIL. CAMUZ
IBR. CANLIKA
SIN. CizIK

MET. ARSLAN

3)9.100
3)1570 ¢

Antrenérii
N.CAMUZ

MGUNDUZ
V.ONDER
MDEMROL
AE.KARAKURT
AEKARAKURT
MEH.ASLAN
MGUNDUZ
MEH.POLAT
MEH.ASLAN
FEAKIL
ACIzZIK

Y.BAYSAL

Derece

1.36.48

1.36.56

1.37.44

1.37.98

1.39.28

1.39.29

1.40.48

1.40.96

1.43.56

1.44.79

1.45.79

1.58.99

24027

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)4550 ¢

4)7854

Gy AGF St Fark

4,55
2,65
13,20
14,25
32,80
5,80
10,65
17,90
24,95
14,60
6,25
58,10

19,10

12.73(3)
24.14(1)
5.64(7)
7.34(6)
263(11)
14.49(2)
8.78(5)
3.92(9)
131(12)
41(8)
10.53(4)
0.71(13)

3.68(10)

8 Boyun
13 4 Boy
3 25Boy
12 5,5Boy
10

9

5

4

GGk HP

1 Boy

69

87

61

71

56

92

85

53

36

57

92

42

84



